IV
D
 P
RO
D
U
CT
S

1-550-0100  BM URI 10  Urine Reagent Strips for BM URI 30/200/500  Tube (100 strips)
1-551-0100  BM URI 11  Urine Reagent Strips for BM URI 30/200/500  Tube (100 strips)
1-552-0100 BM URI 14           Urine Reagent Strips for BM URI 500                 Tube (100 strips)
2510201002  BM A10  Urine Reagent Strips for Clinitek® analyzers  Tube (100 strips)
2510201004  BM H10  Urine Reagent Strips for Dirui analyzers  Tube (100 strips)
1-555-0016  BM URI 10 Q  Quality Control for BM URI 10 (N,P)  2 x 8 ml vial
1-556-0024  BM URI 11 Q  Quality Control for BM URI 11 (N, P, P-Vc) 3 x 8 ml vial
1-557-0024            BM URI 14Q       Quality Control for BM URI 14 (N, P, Vc) 3 x 8 ml vial
URI-MK I  URI-MK I  Quality Control (Nega� ve) for DIRUI  4 x 8 ml vial
URI-MK II  URI-MK II  Quality Control (Posi� ve) for DIRUI  4 x 8 ml vial
17
Cat. No. Name Form        Specimen Package
1-300-K020
FOB
 cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-300-KK20  cassette + aplicator + control stool 20
Cat. No. Name Form Specimen Package
1-301-K020 H.pylori Ab cassette  serum/plasma 20
1-302-K020 H.pylori Ag cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-308-P050
Syphilis
  strip whole blood/serum 50
1-308-K040  cassette whole blood/serum 40
1-305-K020 Rota/Adenovirus Ag cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-325-P020
Giardia Lamblia
 strip + aplicator stool 20
1-325-K020  cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-319-K020 Campylobacter cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-329-K020 Influenza A+B  cassette + accessories swab 20
1-320-K020 Clostridium difficile GDH cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-321-K020 Clostridium difficile A+B cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-327-K020 Clostridium difficile GDH A+B cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-326-K020 RSV cassette + accessories swab 20
1-323-K020 Norovirus cassette + aplicator stool 20
1-341-K020 Adenovirus-resp. cassette + accessories swab 20
1-342-K020 RSV+Adeno-resp. cassette + accessories swab 20
1-343-K020 RSV+Adeno-resp. + Influenza A+B cassette + accessories swab 20
1-344-K020 Crypto + Giardia cassette + aplicator stool 20
Fecal occult blood (FOB)
Covid-19 diagnosis
Infec� ous  diseases
RAPID TESTS /  TESTS RAPIDES
Cat. No Name Form Specimen Package
1-363-K025 2019-nCoV IgG/IgM Rapid Test cassett e + aplicator S/P/WB 25
1-364-K020 COVID-19 An� gen Rapid Test cassett e + aplicator swab 20
1-366-K020 SARS-CoV-2 + RSV + Flu A/B Ag COMBO TEST cassett e + aplicator swab 20
1-367-K020 SARS-CoV-2 Ag Rapid Test cassett e + aplicator swab 20
1-368-K020 SARS-CoV-2 Neutraliza� on An� body Rapid Test cassett e + aplicator S/P/WB 20
EXT 0100 Viral RNA/DNA QUICK Isola� on LAB-KITTM silica gel column
 swab, upper and lower
   respiratory specimens
100

PCR 5096HP SARS-CoV-2 Real Time PCR LAB-KITTM  plate + reagents respiratory specimens, blood  96
(high profi le)   urine and stool
PCR 0100;
SARS/Flu/RSV Real Time PCR LAB-KITTM reagents
 swab, upper and lower respiratory
PCR 0500   specimens,  urine, serum, plasma 100 / 500
PW 3352 PHOSPHATE BUFFERED SALINE (PBS) tubes with buff er swabs * 50
PW 3356 VTM (VIRAL TRANSPORT MEDIUM)  tubes with buff er swabs * 50
PW 3357 VTM (VIRAL TRANSPORT MEDIUM)  tubes with buff er swabs * 50
*PBS and VTM tubes available also with nasal and nasopharyngeal swabs
18
Cat. No. Name Form Specimen Package
1-309-P050
Amphetamine (AMP)
 strip urine 50
1-309-K040  cassette urine 40
1-310-P050
Morphine/opiates (OPI)
 strip urine 50
1-310-K040  cassette urine 40
1-311-P050
Marijuana (THC)
 strip urine 50
1-311-K040  cassette urine 40
1-312-P050
Benzodiazepines (BZD)
 strip urine 50
1-312-K040  cassette urine 40
1-313-P050
Cocaine (COC)
 strip urine 50
1-313-K040  cassette urine 40
1-314-P050
Barbiturates (BAR)
 strip urine 50
1-314-K040  cassette urine 40
1-316-P050
Trycyclic antidepressants (TCA)
 strip urine 50
1-316-K040  cassette urine 40
1-317-P050
Methadone (MTD)
 strip urine 50
1-317-K040  cassette urine 40
1-318-P050
Methamphetamine (MET)
 strip urine 50
1-318-K040  cassette urine 40
1-331-K040 Ketamine (KET)* cassette urine 40
1-322-K040 Buprenorphine (BUP) cassette urine 40
1-332-K040 Synthetic Marjuana (K2) cassette urine 40
1-324-K040 Tramadol* cassette urine 40
1-333-K010 Multi drug test 10 (AMP/OPI/COC/THC/MET/BAR/BZD/MTD/TCA/MDMA) panel urine 10
1-337-K010 Multi drug test 10 (AMP/OPI/COC/THC/MET/BAR/BZD/MTD/TCA/PCP) panel urine 10
1-336-K020 Multi drug test 6 (AMP/COC/MDMA/MET/OPI/THC) panel urine 20
1-334-K020 Multi drug test 5 (AMP/COC/OPI/THC/BZD) panel urine 20
1-335-K020 Multi drug test 5 (AMP/COC/OPI/THC/MET) panel urine 20
1-338-K020 Multi drug test 5 (AMP/COC/OPI/THC/BAR) panel urine 20
1-339-K020 Multi drug test 4 (AMP/COC/OPI/THC) panel urine 20
1-340-K020 Multi drug test 2 (BAR/BZD) panel urine 20
Drugs of abuse
RAPID TESTS /  TESTS RAPIDES
Cat. No. Name Form Specimen Package
1-307-P050
Pregnancy test
 strip serum/plasma/urine 50
1-307-K040  cassette serum/plasma/urine 40
Pregnancy tests
Cat. No. Name Form Specimen Package
1-350-K020 Malaria Pf* cassette whole blood 20
1-351-K020 Malaria Pf/Pv* cassette whole blood 20
1-352-K020 Malaria Pf/Pan* cassette whole blood 20
1-353-K020 Dengue* cassette whole blood/serum/plasma 20
1-354-K020 Dengue NS1* cassette whole blood/serum/plasma 20
1-355-K020 Dengue Ab/Ag* cassette whole blood/serum/plasma 20
1-356-K020 Tetanus* cassette whole blood/serum/plasma 20
1-357-K020 Bilharzia* cassette urine 20
1-358-K020 Cholerae* cassette whole blood 20
1-359-K020 Filariasis* cassette whole blood/serum/plasma 20
Tropical diseases
*Minimal order quantity 50 boxes / Quantité minimum de commande 50 boîtes.
*Minimal order quantity 50 boxes / Quantité minimum de commande 50 boîtes.
19